VIOHALCO S.A.

VIOHALCO S.A.
ISIN: BE0974271034

Overview

2024/08/09 14:37:26

Price
5.44 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange Eu
Currency

Sector

Security type

Market cap (m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.55% (0.03)

BE0974271034
VIO

ronext Brussels
EUR

Industry

Stock

1,407 EUR
BEL 20 INDEX

5.37 EUR (250)
5.22 EUR (5)
5.41 EUR
5.49 EUR
5.37 EUR
5.41 EUR
5.46793 EUR
1,324
7,202.00

5

500

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

Sy

2020

2021 2022 2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/09 =
2024/08/02 )
2024/07/29 =
2024/07/26 ]
2024/07/24 g

Headline

Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download

[w [w [= [= [

1/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BE0974271034&ID_NOTATION=92086796
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=BE0974271034&ID_NOTATION=92086796
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=54e9dd909a56da1541fd4d1095a2c477d4964dc393ea8e1e06d5f98fb6b11616&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c3ee863dc1d2d5c6d&time=1723344319&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5f00702970aba13f0835d36b70f811427faba0a8e48319bb4b78d3f5ca702a09&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=019c6bcdb8187b8b6&time=1723344319&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9f9b245e4cf45e3bcfea0126bfc3a95f17367e3f0d5da2955e84841d9c3d997a&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=932901a1a03231b28&time=1723344319&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=246f8de0205cb2df777872e806fa4bdbc3e407576a3f332909fa8a122120a06a&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=480ea5b0d08d4479f&time=1723344319&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cbaacdcff04269b693389389e73305f35596667e550dc72e519f2ab6bf043c11&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9f02dd7a27756c1b0&time=1723344319&tool=RSC

VIOHALCO S.A.

Details
2024/08/09 14:37:26 Sy
Price
5.44 EUR 7.00
Difference 0.55% (0.03) |
6.00 J‘J m' M«
General attributes Ll
ISIN BE0974271034 | ' |
Symbol VIO 500 |
Exchange Euronext Brussels
Currency EUR J‘|~
Sector Industry 4.00 h
Security type Stock 'hNW IM‘JI 11}; \M’H
Market cap (m) 1,407 EUR
Benchmark BEL 20 INDEX 3.00 /
Market data 200
Bid (Bid size) 5.37 EUR (250)
Ask (Ask size) 5.22 EUR (5)
Open 5.41 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 5.49 EUR
Low 5.37 EUR
Close (prev. day) 5.41 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 5.46793 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,324
Trading volume 7,202.00 Price data
Number of trades 5 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 5.36 EUR (3,366)
Last size 500 g price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 5.86 EUR (1,398)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 5.82 EUR (2,761)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 5.72 EUR (4,297)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 6.60 EUR (2024/02/07)
Perf (%) -15.30% -18.39% +15.73% YTD Low | date 5.04 EUR (2024/04/16)
Perf (abs.) -0.97 -1.21 +0.73 52 Weeks High | date 7.10 EUR (2023/08/31)
Beta 1.03 0.98 0.91 52 Weeks Low | date 4.40 EUR (2023/10/10)

Volatility 34.80 35.20 38.20
All listings for VIOHALCO S.A.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Stuttgart 2024/08/ 08:02 5.26 EUR  0.00 3
09
Munich 2024/08/ 08:11 548 EUR  0.00 1
09
London Stock 2022/01/ 09:29 4.6270 EUR 0.02 1
Exchange 13
Frankfurt 2024/08/ 08:06 5.26 EUR  0.00 2
09
Euronext Brussels 2024/08/ 14:37 544 EUR  0.01 5
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Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=92086796
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=93329085
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=93530185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205027991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205027991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=92577284

VIOHALCO S.A.

ERSTE

Group
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2024/08/ 08:11 5.24 EUR
09

2024/08/ 08:17 5.26 EUR
09

2024/08/ 16:19 5.43 EUR
09

0.00

0.00

0.50

260
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342118785
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=93431415
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=98103085
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=98103085

VIOHALCO S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

VIOHALCO

Contact Details
VIOHALCO

Marnix Avenue 30 1000 Brussels
Telefon: +32 2 224 09 11

Fax: -

E-mail: info@viohalco.com
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